
H.—
Return of Steamers and Oil-engine Vessels to which Certificates of Survey were

issued, etc.—continued.

43

Name of Veeael. I
w

"Kb6

rJo
H

Ura^<D q O
* *SO to
ag*
• a 9a 3 ft

uh 1 I"

a S° 8 £ oi2 illgj<»fl
9_«
OoCQO

u
tot*o .

• s
_«n o>

Ihi °

CO —

S'»■a-
fl o

Nature of liugioes. NatUre
of Propeller.

01*BB Of
Ccrtiilicate.

Minimum Num-
ber of follow-
ing Classes of
Crew Law re-
quires to be
carried. Remarks
a

01 ©

m
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E £ o,

Wairua
Wairuna
Waitangi
Waitata
Waitemata (Auck-

land)
Waitemata (Lon-

don)
' Waitohi
Waitomo
Waiuku
Wakapai
Wakatere (A'kl'nd)
Wakatere (Raglan)
Wakatu
Wallaoe
Wanaka

: Wanderer
Waterlily
Waverley
Weka (Napior) ..

Wetere
Whakarapa
Whakarire (Dredge)
Whakarongotai ..

Whangape
Whanui
Wild Rose
Willochra
Will Watch
Wootton
Young Bungaree..
Zephyr ..

2,530
32

9.

70
390

60
4

150

2,071
Oil-engine
Triple-expansion
Compound
Oil-engine

Screw River limits ..

Foreign trade
Home trade ..

River limits ..

10 9
3

3

v.
18 Twin-screw

3,459 258 2,389 Compound Sorew Foreign trade 11 3 39

18
2,719

49

10
372
200

10
140

5
30
50

280

1,604 Triple-expansion
Oil-engine
Compound

Twin-scrow
Screw
Paddle ..

Screw

River limits ..

foreign trade
River limits ..

10 0 3 3

176
4

95
60

1,572
23
29
93
53
41

2
449

2
1,900

3
3

4,531
48
90

2
4

20
25
20
22
5

120
10

280
5
7

626
45
33
35

7

134

1,235

92
80

Oil-engine
Compound
Non-condensing
Triple-expansion
Oil-ongino

Compound

Oil-engine
Compound
Oil-ongine
Triple-expansion
Oil-engine

Twin-sorew
Screw

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Foreign trade
Home trade ..

River limits ..

3I

1
1

2

2 3

Fishing-vessel.

642 Twin-screw
Screw

Homo trade ..

River limits ..

foreign trade
River limits ..

5 3

1,147 8 3 2 3

4,128

132

Triple-expansion
Oil-engine
Compound

Twin-sorew
Screw

Foreign trade
1 tome trade ..

15
2
2
1

12

2
2

6 3

Oil-engine Rivor limits ..I ••
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