RETURN OF STEAMERS AND OIL-ENGINE VESSELS TO WHICH CERTIFICATES OF SURVEY WERE ISSUED, ETC.—continued.

Name of Vessel.	Tons Register.	Nominal Horse power of Steam-engines and Brake Horse power of Oil-engines.	Indicated Horse-power of Steam-engines.	Nature of Engines.	Nature of Propeller.	Class of Certificate.	Minimum Num- ber of follow- ing Classes of Crew Law re- quires to be carried.				Remarks
							Able Seamen.	Firemen.	Trimmers.	Greasers.	
Waitata Waitemata (Auck-	2,530 32 2 18	70 396 60 4	2,071	Oil-engine Triple-expansion Compound Oil-engine	Screw	River limits Foreign trade Home trade River limits	10	 9 		3	
land) Waitemata (London) *Waitohi	3,459 18		2,389	Compound	Screw	Foreign trade	11	9	3	3	
Waitomo Waiuku	2,719 49	372 200	1,604	Triple-expansion Oil-engine	Twin-screw	Foreign trade River limits	10	6	٠.	3	
Wakapai Wakatere (A'kl'nd) Wakatere (Raglan)	176 4	5		Compound Oil-engine	Paddle Screw	"	•••	;· ·:			•
Wakatu Wallace Wanaka	95 60 1, 572	50	134 1,235	Compound Non-condensing Triple-expansion	"	Home trade River limits Foreign trade	2 8	2 3	٠.	 3	•
Wanderer Waterlily Waverley	23 29 93		92	Oil-engine Compound	Twin-screw	Home trade	$\frac{1}{2}$		••		Fishing-vessel
Weka (Napier) Wetere	53 41	20 22	80		Screw	River limits	2	1	• • •		
Whakarire (Dredge) Whakarongotai	449	120 10	642	Compound Oil-engine	Twin-screw Screw	Home trade River limits	5	3			,
Whangape Whanui Wild Rose	1,900 3 3	5	1,147	Triple-expansion Oil-engine	"	Foreign trade River limits		3 	$\begin{array}{c} 2 \\ \dots \\ \end{array}$	3	
Willochra Will Watch	4,531 48	$\frac{626}{45}$	4,128	Triple-expansion Oil-engine	Twin-screw Screw	Foreign trade Home trade	15		6		
Wootton Young Bungaree Zephyr	90 2 4	35	132	Compound Oil-engine	"	River limits	1		::		

^{*} Surveyed twice.